FEE SHEET
FOR THE FOLLOWING LICENSES AND/OR PERMITS:
FEES PAID TO: CITY HALL, FIRST FLOOR, CASHIER WINDOW
PLEASE CHECK ALL THAT APPLY

Business Name Date

TOWING OR VEHICLE IMMOBILIZATION SERVICE LICENSE

D Initial Application Fee (non-refundable) $200.00

|| Renewal Fee $200.00

D Vehicle Registration (per vehicle) $15.00 x =
D Late Renewal Fee $50.00

(applicable if not renewed within 5

business days of expiring license)
Total Fee Owed

TOWING OR VEHICLE IMMOBILIZATION OPERATOR’S PERMIT - Fees below are assessed per operator permit

|| Initial Application Fee (non-refundable) $100.00 x =
D Renewal Fee $100.00 X =
|| Replacement Card Fee $20.00
D Late Renewal Fee $25.00

(applicable if not renewed within 5
business days of expiring license)

Total Fee Owed

BDOT PARKING LOT PERMIT - Fees below are assessed per physical lot location

D Application Fee (per lot) $200.00x —— =

|| Renewal Fee (per lot) $100.00x =

Renewal Permit #s below:

Total Fee Owed

Effective Date
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